assessment _id

MILES-404000850
MILES-404001400
MILES-404002550
MILES-404003700
MILES-404004800
MILES-404004900
MILES-404004950
MILES-404005050
MILES-404005300
MILES-404005350
MILES-404005550
MILES-404006050
MILES-404006200
MILES-404007200
MILES-404009650
MILES-404010050
MILES-404010250
MILES-404010450
MILES-404010900
MILES-404011100
MILES-404011200
MILES-404011200
MILES-404011250
MILES-404011250
MILES-404011450
MILES-404012050
MILES-404012200
MILES-404012400
MILES-404012450
MILES-404012550
MILES-404013000
MILES-404013450
MILES-404013750
MILES-404013850
MILES-404013850
MILES-404014450
MILES-404014500
MILES-404014650
MILES-404014700
MILES-404014700
MILES-404014900
MILES-404015950
MILES-404016250
MILES-404016450
MILES-404016750
MILES-404017150
MILES-404017350
MILES-404017800
MILES-404017850
MILES-404018750
MILES-404018850
MILES-404019350

sale_id

2442738
2297706
2451739
2388376
2296715
2317142
2266521
2386429
2436820
2343456
2377346
2336733
2258013
2372335
2257610
2439045
2393423
2432629
2433068
2375930
2325398
2389005
2342251
2433363
2335140
2375737
2250398
2451230
2264874
2238624
2288090
2391247
2319749
2372899
2447044
2298983
2388636
2340050
2346592
2433682
2375096
2371701
1580502
2420120
2434087
2325103
2318404
2371305
2287290
2390468
2365336
2372069

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

0.87
0.92
0.90
0.96
0.58
1.07
0.71
1.09
1.02
1.71
0.67
0.78
1.00
1.13
0.88
1.26
1.00
1.03
2.26
0.75
1.73
0.99
1.06
0.90
0.48
0.93
0.95
0.81
1.01
2.11
1.15
0.88
0.58
1.70
1.54
1.70
0.83
1.00
1.19
1.03
0.90
0.78
1.74
1.45
0.63
0.93
1.50
0.97
0.92
1.37
0.74
1.06



MILES-404019400
MILES-404019800
MILES-404019850
MILES-404020000
MILES-404020900
MILES-404020900
MILES-404021050
MILES-404021050
MILES-404021100
MILES-404021250
MILES-404026250
MILES-404026500
MILES-404029500
MILES-404029550
MILES-404029650
MILES-404033000

2262768
2398769
2441183
2372392
2265647
2382174
2296725
2435257
2338718
2263245
2327921
2301472
2353379
2332738
2389020
2364463

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

0.82
151
0.74
0.96
0.83
0.92
1.11
0.90
1.26
1.07
1.03
1.14
1.06
1.05
0.75
1.62



